
SIMULATION GROUPS AND
SCHEDULE

Group 1 
Rebeka Bacskai  UPenn
Juliana Jasso UPenn
Wendy Chavez Upenn 
Melaney Caudill UNC 
Catelyn Kramer UNC 
Emily Ruth Universitity of Stirling 
Sean Binnie University of Stiling 
Erica Zagnoli UIC
Marisol Rodriguez UIC

Schedule
Clinical scenario (UCI - Poli 1)
Clinical scenario (UCI - Poli 1)
BREAK 
Sutures  (Poli 3)
Clinical case online (Debriefing)

Kristina Hlinka  UPenn
Lisa Mei Lin Kismos UPenn
Olivia Ye Upenn 
Alaisha Tobias UNC 
Tanjida Shamsuddin UNC 
Nwosu Moses Universitity of Stirling 
Jakxie Jimenez  UIC
Liliana Martinez UIC
Jadelyn Ngo UIC

Clinical case online (Debriefing)
Sutures (Poli 3)
BREAK 
Punctures  (Poli 2)
Tracheos  (Hospitalization)

Kaylee Ann Collins  UPenn
Amber Luong UPenn
Cherrue Kay Yee Upenn 
Olivia Noel Robbins UNC 
Briza Daniela Olayo -Zuniga UNC 
Taylor Lynne McLeod  Universitity of Stirling 
Adam Robert  Universitity of Stirling 
Leslie Tekla Heminsley UIC
Julia Lauren Andal  UIC
Carleen Xiong UIC

Sutures (Poli 3)
Clinical case online (Debriefing)
BREAK 
Tracheos (Hospitalization)
Punctures (Poli 2)

Group 2 Schedule

Group 3 Schedule
8:30-9:30   
9:30-10:30 
10:30-11:00  
11:00-12:00  
12:00-13:00   

8:30-9:30   
9:30-10:30 
10:30-11:00  
11:00-12:00  
12:00-13:00   

8:30-9:30   
9:30-10:30 
10:30-11:00  
11:00-12:00  
12:00-13:00   



Angela Steinkrauss  UPenn
Luofei Li UPenn
Aissatou Diallo Upenn 
Jordan Briggs UNC 
Mariangel Grace Linares UNC 
Daniel Frabiziio Quek Universitity of Stirling 
Charlotte Victorira Burns University of Stiling 
Bryan Ayala UIC
Leslie Ivette Nogueron UIC

Tracheos (Hospitalization)
Punctures (Poli 2)
BREAK 
Clinical scenario (UCI - Poli 1)
Clinical scenario (UCI - Poli 1)

Sefora Rose  UPenn
Cameryn Kikuko UPenn
Gloria Cheng Upenn 
Madelyn De Leon Upenn
Bethany Cosgrove  UNC 
Heidi Elisabeth O’Brien  UIC
Jazmin Santiago UIC

8:30-9:30   
9:30-10:30 
10:30-11:00  
11:00-12:00  
12:00-13:00   

Group 4 Schedule

Group 5 Schedule
Punctures (Poli 2)
Tracheos (Hospitalization)
BREAK 
 Clinical case online (Debriefing)
12:00-13:00   Sutures (Poli 3)

8:30-9:30   
9:30-10:30 
10:30-11:00  
11:00-12:00  
12:00-13:00   
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